142 Catalog 14.05.2024, version 6.9 | www.havaco.pl |
RAH
Roof fans
Roof fan, axial, with horizontal air exhaust. Cover made of steel sheet, powder
coated. Rotor made of plastic, reinforced with glass fiber. The fan is designed
to provide long-term, trouble-free continuous operation in both exhaust and
supply modes.
Asynchronous single-phase 230V, 50Hz or three-phase 400V, 50Hz. Suitable

Sound
pressure level
[dB(A)]
Weight
[kg]
Controller
HRX
Controller
HRB
Controller
HRC/HRT
Frequency
converter
Inlet
flange
RAH-300/1800 M 1800 1445 0,09 0,45 230 50 3 47-39 16 1,0 1,5 - - ILB 315
RAH-350/2600 M 2600 1400 0,25 1,22 230 50 6 48-40 18 2,5 3,0 - - ILB 355
RAH-400/4500 M 4500 1375 0,25 1,24 230 50 6 51-43 20 2,5 3,0 - - ILB 400
RAH-450/6500 M 6500 1350 0,32 1,5 230 50 8 55-47 25 2,5 3,0 - - ILB 450
RAH-500/8500 M 8500 1350 0,37 1,75 230 50 12 57-49 30 2,5 3,0 - - ILB 500
RAH-560/10000 M 10400 1405 0,75 4,6 230 50 - 61-53 37 - 7,0 - - ILB 560
RAH-630/14000 M 14000 1410 1,1 7,1 230 50 - 63-55 45 - - 11,0 - ILB 630
RAH-710/18000 M 18000 1410 1,5 9,3 230 50 - 68-60 53 - - 11,0 - ILB 710
RAH-800/26000 M 26000 1425 2,2 13,4 230 50 - 70-62 75 - - - - ILB 800
RAH-300/1800 T 1800 1445 0,21 1,1 400 50 - 47-39 16 - - - Yes ILB 300
RAH-350/2600 T 2600 1400 0,27 1,3 400 50 - 48-40 18 - - - Yes ILB 355
RAH-400/4500 T 4500 1375 0,25 0,8 400 50 - 51-43 20 - - - Yes ILB 400
RAH-450/6500 T 6500 1240 0,36 1,6 400 50 - 55-47 25 - - - Yes ILB 450
RAH-500/8500 T 8500 1260 0,37 0,84 400 50 - 57-49 30 - - - Yes ILB 500
RAH-560/10000 T 10400 1405 0,75 2,1 400 50 - 61-53 37 - - - Yes ILB 560
RAH-630/14000 T 14000 1410 1,1 2,6 400 50 - 63-55 45 - - - Yes ILB 630
RAH-710/18000 T 18000 1410 1,5 3,5 400 50 - 68-60 53 - - - Yes ILB 710
RAH-800/26000 T 26000 1425 2,2 5,0 400 50 - 70-62 75 - - - Yes ILB 800
RAH-900/32000 T 32000 1425 3,0 66 400 50 - 74-66 80 - - - Yes ILB 900
RAH-1000/42000 T 42000 1440 5,5 8,4 400 50 - 77-69 105 - - - Yes ILB 1000
Sound pressure level measured outdoor at 4 and 10 m.
Works in supply
or exhaust mode
High efficiency